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Ref. IC/BKU/Permission/CC/2021/06 

To 

The Principal 
GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

AMARKANAN, BANKURA - 722133 

Grant of Permission to introduce a Certificate Course on "Tribal Culture of Bankura" in 
collaboration with Bankura University 

Reference to letter GPM/24/2021 dated 06/03/2021, undersigned is directed to provide the 
grant of permission to introduce a Certificate Course on Tribal Culture of Bankura in 
collaboration with Bankura University subject to the following conditions: 

No additional fee shall be charged for the students, who will be enrolled for the 
course. 

course. 

The lecture hours for the course and the same for the ongoing other degree courses 
shall not happen at the same time. 
No financial obligation shall be taken by Bankura University for the execution of the 

Dr. Saurabh Dutta 

Inspector of Colleges 
Bankura University 

The date of commencement of the course 

The list of students enrolled for the course 

Main Campus, Bankura Block-ll 
P.O.: Purandarpur, Dist.: Bankura 
Pin: 722155 (W.B.), India 
E-mail: ic@bankurauniv. ac.in 
Phone: 943341145o/9647650561 
Website: www.bankurauniv.ac.in 

A report with the following set of data needs to be submitted to Bankura University 
immediately after the completion of one cycle of the course: 

Dr. Saurabh Dutta 

Inspector of Colleges 

Copy to: 

Bankura University 

Date: 08/03/2021 

The list of students successfully completed the course 

Registrar, Bankura University 

Dr.Saurabh Dutta 

Inspector of Colleges 
Bankura University 

Vice Chancellor Secretariat, Bankura University 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
P.0.- AMARKANAN, DIST. -BANKURA, WEST BENGAL- 722133, INDIA 

NAAC ACCREDITED" B+" COLLEGE 

NOTICE 

Dated: - o6/03/2023 

All the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya are hereby informed that, The 
Department of Bengali is going to start a Add- on Course on the topic of "Tribal Culture of 
Bankura (fgyIg fi g ARy. The interested candidates may be applied before 
10.03.2023. The classes will be start on 15.03.2023 at 11.00 a.m onwards. 

AOD 

Dept. of Bengali 
(Dr Topas t landai) 

Head 
Department of Bengal 

Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
Amarkanan, Bankura, 722133 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
NAAC ACCREDITED B+ College 

PO-AMARKANAN, BANKURA, W.B. 
Six months Certificate Course on "Tribal Culture of Bankura" conducted 

by the Department of Bengali, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 
in collaboration with Bankura University 

COURSE OUTLINE 

Tribal Culture of Bankura 

(Dr Tapas Mandal) 
Head 

Depard AMahavidyalaya t of Bengali 
Gobinda Anarkanan, Bankura, 722133 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
NAAC ACCREDITED B+ College 

PO-AMARKANAN, BANKURA, W.B. 

Six months Certificate Course on "Tribal Culture of Bankura" conducted 
by the Department of Bengali, Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

in collaboration with Bankura University 

Syllabus Distribution 

Tribal Culture of Bankura 

Name of the Teacher- Dr. Tapas Mondal 

Name of the Teacher- Debanjana Karmakar 

(Dr Tapas Mandal) 
Hcad 

Departmont of Bengali 
Gobinda Prasad Mohavidyalaya 

wil3kanan, Bankura, 722133 
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GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 
CERTIFICATE COURSE ON" 0grg aife fo 

Name 

DEPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

JABA GHOSH 

RUDRANIL ADHIKARY 
SOUMENDU BHATTACHARYA 

AMIT MALLA 

BARUN MONDAL 

LAXMINARAYAN BAURI 

RITU GARAI 
SACHIN CHARYYA 

AMITABH BANERJEE 
SAYAN PATRA 

SATADAL BAURI 

ANUP PATRA 

SANGITA SINGHA 

JAYANTA BAURI 

MAHADEB GORAI 

MRITYUNJOY CHATTERJEE 

RANIT MONDAL 

RAKHI SINGHA 

MOITRY SINGHA 
DIPANJAN MAJI 

BISWAJIT BAURI 
MAMANI NANDI 

BRISTI HALDER 

ANANDA GHOSH 

PRIYA HALDER 

DEBU MONDAL 

PUJA DAS 

RUMPA MANDAL 

LIST OF STUDENTS 

PAYEL MAJI 
PARBATI GORAI 

ldentification ID 
20081104003 

22081201001 

20081201133 

20081206047 
22081201095 

21081209008 

21081101036 

21081219003 

20081201035 
22083119004 

21081101017 

22081201135 

20081201181 

21081201177 

21081201087 

21081104015 
21081206087 

22081204028 

22081204006 
22081201194 

22081201076 

22081201062 

22081204012 

21081204011 

22081201015 

22081101026 

22081109004 

21081101002 
21081104010 

21081206011 

Phone 
7864851983 

9382082459 

8250556483 

9635168506 

8509614663 

9832995417 
8101263649 

6296660764 

7479279321 
9832692579 

7679531600 
7718135337 

9749726760 

6296039453 

6296765886 

7863937945 

6297472955 
6297484052 

7863985071 

7863969259 

7364897304 

7601915788 

7679400517 

7810883493 
7872567192 

8918690854 
8927328827 

9382699758 
9635317578 



GOBINDA PRASAD MAHAVIDYALAYA 

Ref. No. 

" Mob :9734962796 /03241-29995s Email ld : gpm1985105@gmailcom gpm.bku. 108@gmailcom 
Department of Bengai 

SI. No. 

1 
2 

It is heretby informed to all the students of Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya that, 
the Department of Bengali has organized asix-months certificate course on "Tribal 
Cuiture of Bankura". The total course comprises with 48 classes. The course will 
start from 15th March, 2023, Wednesday. All the registered candidates are directed 
to strictly follow the class schedule as mentioned below. 
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5 Dr. Tapas Mandal 

10 

6 Debanjana Karmakar 

11 
12 

16 
17 
18 
19 
20 

(NAAC Accredited '8 College) 

21 
22 

P.O.- Amarkanan Dist- Bankura " Pin-722133 " (W.B.) 

13 Dr. Tapas Mandal 

23 

14 Debanjana Karmakar 

24 

Name of Facuitkes 

15 Dr. Tapas Mandal 

25 

Dr. Tapas Mandl 
Debanjana Karmakar 

26 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

27 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Date Day 
15-03-2023 Wednesday 
20-03-2023 Monday 
23-03-2023 Thursday 
27-03-2023 Monday 

30-03-2023 Thursday 
03-04-2023 Monday 

" Webslle : www.gpm.ac.in 

06-04-2023 Thursday 

10-04-2023 Monday 
13-04-2023 Thursday 
17-04-2023 Monday 

20-04-2023 Thursday 
24-04-2023 Monday 

27-04-2023 Thursday 
04-05-2023 Thursday 
08-05-2023 Monday 

11-05-2023 Thursday 
15-05-2023 Monday 
18-05-2023 Thursday 
22-05-2023 Monday 

25-05-2023 Thursday 
29-05-2023 Monday 
01-06-2023 Thursday 
O5-06-2023 Monday 
08-06-2023 Thursday 

Date 

12-06-2023 Monday 
15-06-2023 Thursday 
19-06-2023 Monday 

Time 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00 -04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00 -04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00 - 04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00- 04:00 P.M. 
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48 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 
Debanjana Karmakar 

Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Debanjana Karmakar 
Dr. Tapas Mandal 

Debanjana Karmakar 

22-06-2023 Thursday 
26-06-2023 Monday 
03-07-2023 Monday 
06-07-2023 Thursday 
10-07-2023 Monday 

13-07-2023 Thursday 
17-07-2023 Monday 

20-07-2023 Thursday 
24-07-2023 Monday 
27-07-2023 Thursday 
31-07-2023 Monday 
03-08-2023 Thursday 

07-08-2023 Monday 

10-08-2023 Thursday 

14-08-2023 Monday 
17-08-2023 Thursday 
21-08-2023 Monday 

24-08-2023 Thursday 
28-08-2023 Monday 
31-08-2023 Thursday 
04-09-2023 Monday 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 

03:00 - 04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00 -04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 

03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

03:00 - 04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 
03:00-04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 
03:00 -04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 
03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

03:00- 04:00 P.M. 
03:00- 04:00 P.M. 

Course Co-Ordinator 
Gobinda Prasad Mahavidyalaya 

Amarkanan, Bankura 
(Dr Tapas Aandal) 

Head 
Department of Bengali 

Cobinda Prusad Manhav 
Amarkanan, Bankura, 


